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Case
Number

CJ-2020-
00090

CJ-2020-
00090

CJ-2020-
00090

CF-2020-
00141

TR-2020-
00541

TR-2020-
00530

CJ-2020-
00090

TR-2020-
00540

TR-2020-
00542

TR-2020-
00537

TR-2020-
00538

TR-2020-
00539

TR-2020-
00531

TR-2020-
00532

TR-2020-
00543

Filed
On

04/17/
2020

04/17/
2020

04/17/
2020

04/17/
2020

04/17/
2020

04/17/
2020

04/17/
2020

04/17/
2020

04/17/
2020

04/17/
2020

04/17/
2020

04/17/
2020

04/17/
2020

04/17/
2020

04/17/
2020

Party

A DOMESTIC FOR
PROFIT Defendant

AN INDIVIDUAL Defendant
AND Defendant

BROTHERTON, JOSHUA
RYAN Defendant OSW

CERVANTES, JACOB
PHILIP Defendant

CHAVEZ, PAUL
MICHAEL Defendant

CORPORATION Defendant

DILLEY, IZAK
JOHN Defendant

DOTSON, DELANO TREY-
LEE Defendant

EPTING, MELISSA
ANN Defendant
FERREIRA,
ANTHONY Defendant

GARCIA-AYALA,
YAIQUEL Defendant

GOBER, MICHEAL GREGORY

#733250 Defendant

GOBER, MICHEAL GREGORY

#733250 Defendant

GUZMAN, JACOB Defendant

Case

MCDOW, ANNA vs.
HARPER, JEFFREY

MCDOW, ANNA vs.
HARPER, JEFFREY

MCDOW, ANNA vs.
HARPER, JEFFREY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BROTHERTON, JOSHUA
RYAN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
CERVANTES, JACOB
PHILIP

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
CHAVEZ, PAUL MICHAEL

MCDOW, ANNA vs.
HARPER, JEFFREY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
DILLEY, IZAK JOHN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
DOTSON, DELANO TREY-
LEE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
EPTING, MELISSA ANN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
FERREIRA, ANTHONY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
GARCIA-AYALA,
YAIQUEL

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
GOBER, MICHEAL
GREGORY #733250

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
GOBER, MICHEAL
GREGORY #733250

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
GUZMAN, JACOB

Offense or Cause

AUTO NEGLIGENCE

AUTO NEGLIGENCE

AUTO NEGLIGENCE

CHILD ABUSE (FEL)

FAIL TO CARRY VALID
INSURANCE VEREF. (TR)
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

CARELESS DRIVING
(TR)

AUTO NEGLIGENCE

DEFECTIVE EQUIPMENT
(TR)

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER
(TR)

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

RECKLESS DRIVING 1ST
OFFENSE (TR)

DEFECTIVE EQUIPMENT
(TR)

RECKLESS DRIVING 1ST
OFFENSE (TR)

DUS (TR)

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER
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(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
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Case
Number

CJ-2020-
00090

CJ-2020-
00090

CF-2020-
00142

CF-2020-
00143

TR-2020-
00544

TR-2020-
00536

TR-2020-
00535

CJ-2020-
00090

TR-2020-
00533

CF-2020-
00144

TR-2020-
00528

TR-2020-
00529

TR-2020-
00534

CF-2020-
00145

Filed
On

04/17/
2020

04/17/
2020

04/17/
2020

04/17/
2020

04/17/
2020

04/17/
2020

04/17/
2020

04/17/
2020

04/17/
2020

04/17/
2020

04/17/
2020

04/17/
2020

04/17/
2020

04/17/
2020

Party

HAGAR RESTAURANT
EQUIPMENT SERVICE,
INC Defendant

HARPER, JEFFREY Defendant

HONEYCUTT, CHRISTINA
MARIE Defendant OSW

KEATING, SHEA
ERIN Defendant OSW

LABRADA AMARAQO,
SERGIO Defendant

MAHANEY, TRENT
DEE Defendant

MASHBURN, MICHAEL
DANIEL Defendant

MCDOW, ANNA Plaintiff

MORRISON, BRIA
SHANE Defendant

PUETZ, SHANTIL
REDON Defendant OSW

ROY, JENNIFER
MICHELLE Defendant

ROY, JENNIFER
MICHELLE Defendant

ST ANDREWS, RACHEL
LEE Defendant

SUMNER, AMIE
JO Defendant OSW

Case

MCDOW, ANNA vs.
HARPER, JEFFREY

MCDOW, ANNA vs.
HARPER, JEFFREY

Offense or Cause

AUTO NEGLIGENCE

AUTO NEGLIGENCE

gII;AI:lEHCgM Avs CHILD NEGLECT - DRUG
HONEYCUTT, IEZEII?ANGERED CHILD(REN)
CHRISTINA MARIE

STATE OF CHILD NEGLECT - DRUG
OKLAHOMA vs. ENDANGERED CHILD(REN)
KEATING, SHEA ERIN FEL

g%:H%M Avs OPERATING A VEHICLE AT
LABRADA AI\‘/; ARAO SPEED GREATER THAN
SERGIO RESONABLE AND PROPER
STATE OF

OKLAHOMA vs.

MAHANEY, TRENT
DEE

STATE OF
OKLAHOMA vs.
MASHBURN,
MICHAEL DANIEL

MCDOW, ANNA vs.
HARPER, JEFFREY

STATE OF
OKLAHOMA vs.
MORRISON, BRIA
SHANE

STATE OF
OKLAHOMA vs.
PUETZ, SHANTIL
REDON

STATE OF

SPEEDING 15-OVER (TR)

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

AUTO NEGLIGENCE

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)

CHILD ABUSE BY INJURY
(FEL)

OKLAHOMA vs. ROY, DUS (TR)

JENNIFER MICHELLE

STATE OF

FAIL TO CARRY VALID

OKLAHOMA vs. ROY, INSURANCE VEREF. (TR)
JENNIFER MICHELLE EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

STATE OF
OKLAHOMA vs. ST

ANDREWS, RACHEL

LEE

STATE OF
OKLAHOMA vs.
SUMNER, AMIE JO

TEXTING WHILE OPERATING

NON-COMMERCIAL MOTOR
VEHICLE

CHILD NEGLECT-
ABANDONMENT (FEL)
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