Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00090	04/17/ 2020	A DOMESTIC FOR PROFIT Defendant	MCDOW, ANNA vs. HARPER, JEFFREY	AUTO NEGLIGENCE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00090	04/17/ 2020	AN INDIVIDUAL Defendant	MCDOW, ANNA vs. HARPER, JEFFREY	AUTO NEGLIGENCE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00090	04/17/ 2020	AND Defendant	MCDOW, ANNA vs. HARPER, JEFFREY	AUTO NEGLIGENCE
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00141	04/17/ 2020	BROTHERTON, JOSHUA RYAN Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BROTHERTON, JOSHUA RYAN	CHILD ABUSE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00541	04/17/ 2020	CERVANTES, JACOB PHILIP Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CERVANTES, JACOB PHILIP	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00530	04/17/ 2020	CHAVEZ, PAUL MICHAEL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CHAVEZ, PAUL MICHAEL	
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00090	04/17/ 2020	CORPORATION Defendant	MCDOW, ANNA vs. HARPER, JEFFREY	AUTO NEGLIGENCE
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00540	04/17/ 2020	DILLEY, IZAK JOHN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DILLEY, IZAK JOHN	DEFECTIVE EQUIPMENT (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00542	04/17/ 2020	DOTSON, DELANO TREY- LEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DOTSON, DELANO TREY- LEE	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00537	04/17/ 2020	EPTING, MELISSA ANN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. EPTING, MELISSA ANN	SPEEDING 21-25 OVER
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00538	04/17/ 2020	FERREIRA, ANTHONY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FERREIRA, ANTHONY	RECKLESS DRIVING 1ST OFFENSE (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00539	04/17/ 2020	GARCIA-AYALA, YAIQUEL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GARCIA-AYALA, YAIQUEL	DEFECTIVE EQUIPMENT (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00531	04/17/ 2020	GOBER, MICHEAL GREGORY #733250 Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GOBER, MICHEAL GREGORY #733250	RECKLESS DRIVING 1ST OFFENSE (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00532	04/17/ 2020	GOBER, MICHEAL GREGORY #733250 Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GOBER, MICHEAL GREGORY #733250	DUS (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00543	04/17/ 2020	GUZMAN, JACOB Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GUZMAN, JACOB	SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00090	04/17/ 2020	HAGAR RESTAURANT EQUIPMENT SERVICE, INC Defendant	MCDOW, ANNA vs. HARPER, JEFFREY	AUTO NEGLIGENCE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00090	04/17/ 2020	HARPER, JEFFREY Defendant	MCDOW, ANNA vs. HARPER, JEFFREY	AUTO NEGLIGENCE
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00142	04/17/ 2020	HONEYCUTT, CHRISTINA MARIE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HONEYCUTT, CHRISTINA MARIE	CHILD NEGLECT - DRUG ENDANGERED CHILD(REN) FEL
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00143	04/17/ 2020	KEATING, SHEA ERIN Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KEATING, SHEA ERIN	CHILD NEGLECT - DRUG ENDANGERED CHILD(REN) FEL
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00544	04/17/ 2020	LABRADA AMARAO, SERGIO Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LABRADA AMARAO, SERGIO	OPERATING A VEHICLE AT SPEED GREATER THAN RESONABLE AND PROPER
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00536	04/17/ 2020	MAHANEY, TRENT DEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MAHANEY, TRENT DEE	SPEEDING 15-OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00535	04/17/2020	MASHBURN, MICHAEL DANIEL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MASHBURN, MICHAEL DANIEL	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00090	04/17/ 2020	MCDOW, ANNA Plaintiff	MCDOW, ANNA vs. HARPER, JEFFREY	AUTO NEGLIGENCE
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00533	04/17/2020	MORRISON, BRIA SHANE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MORRISON, BRIA SHANE	SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00144	04/17/2020	PUETZ, SHANTIL REDON Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PUETZ, SHANTIL REDON	CHILD ABUSE BY INJURY (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00528	04/17/ 2020	ROY, JENNIFER MICHELLE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROY, JENNIFER MICHELLE	DUS (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00529	04/17/ 2020	ROY, JENNIFER MICHELLE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROY, JENNIFER MICHELLE	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00534	04/17/2020	ST ANDREWS, RACHEL LEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ST ANDREWS, RACHEL LEE	TEXTING WHILE OPERATING NON-COMMERCIAL MOTOR VEHICLE
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00145	04/17/ 2020	SUMNER, AMIE JO Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SUMNER, AMIE JO	CHILD NEGLECT- ABANDONMENT (FEL)